Plac

Ostgota Precision 1 — 27 april — Resultat

Namn

1 Stefan Schaadt
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14

Plac

Mike Hornqvist
Martin Hagstrém
Tony Borén
Anders Hellberg
Lars Folkesson
Thomas Mardskog
Mats Larsson
Johan Molid
Fredrik Hallgren
Benny Pettersson
Lina Franzén
Joérgen Broman
Andreas Enblom

Namn

1 Mathias Jonsson
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Conny Loch
Thomas Svensson
Richard Jonsson
Stefan Friberg
Jan Hallberg
Anna Kuling
Stefan Johansson
Erik Danielsson
Johan Landstrom

Forening

Saab PK
Linkdpings SKF
Linkdpings SKF
Aby SK

Saab PK
Linkdpings SKF
Aby SK

Vastra Husby SG
Saab PK

Aby SK
Linkdpings SKF
Aby SK

Saab PK
Linkdpings SKF

Forening
Norrképing PK
Saab PK
Linkdpings SKF
A1 SKF
Finspangs PK
Linkdpings SKF
Finspangs PK
Linkdpings SKF
Linkdpings SKF
Linkdpings SKF
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41
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49
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48
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47
46
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7
48
46
45
48
49
48
43
44
45
45
46
49
44
46

43
42
42
43
45
45
42
44
43
43

7 serier

Total
334
327
325
325
320
317
319
313
301
314
312
31
305
296

Total
322
309
309
302
311
302
279
317
299
291

Std
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8
48
47
48
43
46
47
43
44
42

47
45
44
45
43
46
40

49
46
46
44
45
44
45
43
45

47
47
44
46
38
45
36

10
49
47
42
47
44
46
46
45
46

10
48
43
45
43
43
39
42

Final Summa

Total Total
146 480
140 467
136 461
134 459
135 455
137 454
134 453
132 445
133 434

0 314
0 312
0 311
0 305
0 296

Total Total
142 464
135 444
133 442
134 436
124 435
130 432
118 397

0 317
0 299
0 291


Lennart Ohlsson
Markering

Lennart Ohlsson
Markering
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Namn

Laila Holjervangen
Lene Alun

Jonas Kling
Daniel Gustafsson
Roger Eriksson

Namn

Linda Molin
Linda Brink
Pernilla Liliegard

Namn

Erika Blom

Maja Schimmell
Susanna Friberg

Namn

Gunnar Hansson
Kjeld Nielsen
Roland Stilleborn
Claes Johansson

Forening
Linkdpings SKF
Linkdpings SKF
A1 SKF
Finspangs PK
Saab PK

Forening
Saab PK
Linkdpings SKF
Linkdpings SKF

Forening

A1 SKF

Aby SK
Finspangs PK

Forening
Saab PK
Saab PK
Linkdpings SKF
Saab PK
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43
38
40
42
25

44
48
45

46
44
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46
46
32
31

43
42
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29
36

46
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44
41
35

42
46
40
41

42
42
37
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36

48
43
44

43
44
43

44
42
46
34

47
43
36
32
37

47
47
45

43
44
36

43
45
37
40

44
49
39
33
29

47
44
48

45
42
37

46
44
35
37

43
42
44
30
31

48
48
48

40
43
33

48
43
37
37

7
44
44
33
33
31

48
48
48

43
40
35

43
43
40
34

7 serier
Total
306
300
261
233
225

Total
328
321
323

Total
304
298
263

Total
312
309
267
254

Std

Std

vs)

Std

Std

42
45
43
36
32

46
46
45

44
36
37

44
44
39
33

45
35
33
36
35

46
44
42

44
36
34

45
45
33
43

10
39
37
30
33
28

10
46
45
41

10
44
39
37

10
45
46
28
32

Final
Total
126
117
106
105
95

Total
138
135
128

Total
132
111
108

Total
134
135
100
108

Summa
Total
432
417
367
338
320

Total
466
456
451

Total
436
409
371

Total
446
444
367
362


Lennart Ohlsson
Markering

Lennart Ohlsson
Markering
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Lag

Saab PK
Stefan Schaadt
Linda Molin
Joérgen Broman

Linkopings SKF
Mike Hornqvist
Linda Brink

Lars Folkesson

Aby SK

Tony Borén
Fredrik Hallgren
Lina Franzén

Linkopings SKF
Martin Hagstrém
Benny Pettersson
Andreas Enblom

Saab PK
Gunnar Hansson
Kjeld Nielsen
Johan Molid

Saab PK
Anders Hellberg
Conny Loch
Roger Eriksson

Finspangs PK
Stefan Friberg
Susanna Friberg
Daniel Gustafsson

Resultat
967
334
328
305

965
327
321
317

950
325
314
311

933
325
312
296

922
312
309
301

854
320
309
225

807
311
263
233


Lennart Ohlsson
Markering


